

Annex B - Work Completion Report

Company	Snapshots	Name of contractor	Vijay kumar	SI No	site bills reg	07-01-2025		
Project/site	GVRC	Nature of work	welding	Dr. site bills reg				
Block no.		Work done from date		Me-codes: bill ID.				
WO no.		Work done to date		WO issued ?				
WO date		Contractor bill no		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/Floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1		MS round pipe cutting, disment	2.5mm MS b class pipe	144.00	kg	MSF176	35.00	5,040
2		MS round pipe cutting, disment	100mm MS b class pipe	420.00	kg	MSF176	35.00	14,700
3		cutting, disment of	MS round pipe cutting, disment 80mm ms b class pipe	335.00	kg	MSF176	35.00	11,725
4		stratum catena cassette	MS round pipe cutting, disment 50mm ms b class pipe	302.00	kg	MSF176	35.00	10,570
5		se pipes						
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
Total								42,035
Total amount incl. taxes for work done								42,035

Remarks:

Approved by project manager
 Sign: *[Signature]*
 Date:

Approved by QS team
 Sign:
 Date:

Approved by Director/E&D team
 Sign:
 Date:

APPROVED BY
28 FEB 2025
T. MADHU
PROJECT MANAGER
GVRC PVT. LTD.

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	synopolise					
Project:	gvrc- gvone					
Work Description:	MS round pipe cutting,disment of atruim caferia cassete ac pipes					
Contractor:	vijay kumar					
Prepared By	V.Akhil murthy					
Date:	06.02.2025 to 12.02.2025					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	MS round pipe cutting,disment of atruim caferia cassete ac pipes	MS round pipe cutting,disment 25mm MS b class pipe	144.00	kgs	35.00	5,040.00
2		MS round pipe cutting,disment 100mm MS b class pipe	420.00	kgs	35.00	14,700.00
3		MS round pipe cutting,disment 80mm ms b class pipe	335.00	kgs	35.00	11,725.00
4		MS round pipe cutting,disment 50mm ms b class pipe	302.00	kgs	35.00	10,570.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT			42,035.00



MEASUREMENT SHEET								
Company Name:	GVRC							
Project:	synopolis							
Work Description:	MS round pipe cutting,disment of atruim caferia cassette ac pipes							
Contractor:	vijay kumar							
Prepared By	V.Akhil murthy							
Date:	02.07.2025							
	06.5.2025 to 12.2.2025							
		A	B	C	D	E	F	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1	MS round pipe cutting,disment of atruim caferia cassette ac pipes	MS round pipe cutting,disment 25mm MS b class pipe	6.00	1.00	1.00	12.00	72.00	meters
							Unit Wt of MS round pipe	2.00 kg/m
							Total wt in kg	144.00 kg
2		MS round pipe cutting,disment 100mm MS b class pipe	6.00	1.00	1.00	10.00	60.00	meters
							Unit Wt of MS round pipe	7.00 kg/m
							Total wt in kg	420.00 kg
3		MS round pipe cutting,disment 80mm ms b class pipe	6.00	1.00	1.00	9.00	54.00	meters
							Unit Wt of MS round pipe	6.20 kg/m
							Total wt in kg	334.80 kg
4		MS round pipe cutting,disment 50mm ms b class pipe	6.00	1.00	1.00	12.00	72.00	meters
						Unit Wt of MS round pipe	4.20 kg/m	
						Total wt in kg	302.40 kg	



Bill for Labour Charges
Vijay kumar
Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Kolthur
Type of Work: Welding
Towards: Labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:MS round pipe cutting,disment of atruim caferia cassette ac pipes Total amount = Rs.42,035/- Work done from date 07-01-2025 to 07-02-2025.	Rs. 16,814/-

Amount in Words: sixteen thousand eight hundred fouteen Rupees Only.

Sign:



Bill for Equipment Allowance
Vijay Kumar
Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: GVRRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Kothur
Type of Work: Welding
Towards: Equipment Allowance.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: MS round pipe cutting, disment of atrainm caferna cassette ac pipes Total amount = Rs. 42,035/- Work done from date 07-01-2025 to 07-02-2025.	Rs. 16,814/-

Amount in Words: sixteen thousand eight hundred fourteen Rupees Only.

Sign: _____



Bill for Consumables
Vijay Kumar
Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Kolthur
Type of Work: welding
Towards: Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: MS round pipe cutting, disment of atruin caferia cassette ac pipes. Total amount = Rs.42,035/- Work done from date 07-01-2025 to 07-02-2025	Rs. 8,407/-

Amount in Words: eight thousand four hundred seven Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

